
Day Date

Wednesday 15.09.2021 

Monday 20.09.2021

Wednesday 22.09.2021

Friday 24.09.2021

Monday 27.09.2021

HMs Principal

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA
(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affiliation No.330530, School Code - 65572

DATESHEET FOR EVALUATION CYCLE-II (OFFLINE) FOR CLASS - I

General Instructions:
1. The duration of the examination for Class-I will be of 1 hour.
2. Exam will be conducted in offline mode. 
2. Question paper will be in the format of worksheet.
3. Syllabus will be shared with the students on 26/08/2021 (Thursday).
4. Reporting time in school will be at 09:45 AM (usual time).
5. The dispersal of the students will be at 01:50 PM (usual time).
6. The regular classes of Class-I will resume from 29/09/2021 (Wednesday).
7. Class-I Computer Assessment will be conducted during the regular classes on 08/09/2021 (Wednesday).
8. It is mandatory to follow COVID Protocols. Students must wear KN95 mask and carry their own sanitizers, water bottles/tiffin boxes etc.

Exam Department

(SESSION: 2021-22)
Class-I

English Listening and Writing skill

English Reading and Speaking

Mathematics Oral and Written

Hindi Listening and Writing skill

Hindi Reading and Speaking skill



Day Date Class-II

Tuesday 14/09/2021 English

Thursday 16/09/2021 Mathematics

Saturday 18/09/2021 Hindi

Tuesday 21/09/2021 Computer

General Instructions:

Exam Department HMs Principal

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA
(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affiliation No.330530, School Code - 65572

SCHEDULE OF  EVALUATION CYCLE-II EXAMINATION
(SESSION: 2021-22)

1. The duration of the examination for Class-II will be of 1 hour.
2. Exam will be conducted in offline mode.
2. Question paper will be in the format of worksheet.
3. Syllabus will be shared with the students on 26/08/2021 (Thursday).
4. Reporting time in school will be at 09:45 AM (usual time).
5. Examination will commence at 10:00 AM and end at 11:00 AM for Class-II, thereafter oral assessment will be conducted.
6. The dispersal of the students will be at 01:50 PM (usual time).
7. The regular classes of Class-II will resume from 23/09/2021 (Thursday).
8. It is mandatory to follow COVID Protocols. Students must wear KN95 mask and carry their own sanitizers, water bottles, etc.
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